
KATHERINE SEMAR JUNIOR SCHOOL 
 

DATES FOR THE SUMMER TERM 2024 
 
 
Monday 15th April     Return to School     
       Swimming begins for Years 3 and 5 
 
Friday 19st April     Swim gala second round 
 
Wednesday 24th to 26th April   Year 4 Kingswood residential  
 
Monday 6th May     MAY BANK HOLIDAY 
      
Monday 13th May Year 6 Grammar, Spelling and Punctuation SAT 
   
Tuesday 14th May Year 6 Reading SAT test 
 
Wednesday 15th May Year 6 Maths SAT test 
 
Thursday 16th May     Year 6 Maths SATs test 
 
Sunday 19th May     KSS Community garage sale 
 
Wednesday 22nd May     Year 3 – Trip to West Stow 
 
Thursday 23rd May     Year 6 Sedgwick and Museum of Zoology visit 
       Year 3 - The Natural Hive Company at KSS 
 
Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May  HALF TERM 
 
Monday 3rd June     NON PUPIL DAY 
 
Tuesday 4th June     Return to School 
       Class Photos 
       First Round of KSJ’s got Talent – Year 6 
 
Wednesday 5th June    First Round of KSJ’s got Talent – Year 3 
 
Thursday 6th June      First Round of KSJ’s got Talent – Year 4 

/Continued overleaf 
 



 
Friday 7th June             First Round of KSJ’s got Talent – Year 5 
       Non-Uniform Day (donations for Summer Fete) 
 
Monday 10th June Swimming begins for Years 4 and 6 
       KSJ’s Got Talent – semi final (all year groups) 
  
Tuesday 11th June       Year 6 Crucial Crew 
 
Friday 14th June Junior and Infant School Fete - (KSJ’s Got Talent 

finalists will perform at the Fete) 
 
Monday 17th June     Fun swim for children not going to France 
       Year 4 normal swim 
 
Monday 17th June to 18th June   Year 6 Trip to France  
 
Monday 17th June to Friday 28th June  Year 5 Bikeability sessions 
 
Thursday 27th June     Year 3 - Trip to Walton on the Naze 
       Summer Choir Concert 
 
Friday 28th June     Year 6 to 7 transition day  
 
Monday 1st July – Friday 5th July   Olympic week 
 
Friday 5th July     Sports Day a.m. 
        
Tuesday 9th July Reserve Sports Day  
 
Thursday 11th July     Outdoor Movie Night 
 
Tuesday 16th July     Year 6 Leavers’ Production 6pm 
 
Wednesday 17th July    Year 6 Leavers’ Production 9am 
 
 
           /Continued overleaf 
 
 
 
 



 
Thursday 18th July     Afternoon - new class visits for all year groups 

2.45 pm parents meet new class teacher (Years 
3, 4 and 5) 
End of Year Disco - Year 3/4 – 4 to 5pm, Year 
5/6 – 5.15 to 6.15pm 

 
Friday 19th July     Year 5 trip to STEM Discovery Centre  

Year 6 end of year trip to Sky Ropes, Great 
Notley 
Annual reports sent home for Years 3, 4 and 5 

  
Monday 22nd July Whole junior school fun swim session - all 

children will swim in years 3 to 6 
 Year 6 water fight in the afternoon 
          
Tuesday 23rd July Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly 1:30pm  

End of Term (school finishes at 2.00 p.m.) 
 
 
 
 
 
     
 


